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Payment basis for sold books in 
SöderS Andrahandsbokhandel

Information about the seller (Text carefully!) 
	First- and lastname
	Email address

	Address
	Phone

	Postcode
	County




	Bank
	Clearing- and accountnumber



List of sold books and total amount
	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	

	6
	

	7
	



	Note (by SöderS or SöderS AHB)


	Total amount


 





County and today’s date			Signature by SöderS Andrahandsbokhandel




I approve that my information is being 		Signature by SöderS
handled by SöderS Andrahandsbokhandel 
according to GDPR. If your signing by hand,
write your signature. If you’re signing via
computer, write your name above here.	

SöderS Andrahandsbokhandel | Alfred Nobels allé 9, 141 89 Huddinge | 802402–2157 | bokhandel@soders.nu
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